STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5003 BUS: 611
Run ID: YMS. 007
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:23 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:35 AM 3724 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW (ADAMSVILLE SENIOR CENTER)
08:39 AM BAKERS FERRY RD NW & BURRE LN NW

08:42 AM BAKERS FERRY RD NW & WISTERIA LN NW

08:44 AM KENNER DR SW,30331 & STAMFORD RD SW,30331
08:47 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331
08:48 AM 112 HOWELL DR SW,30331

08:50 AM BROWNLEE PL SW,30331 & BROWNLEE RD SW,30331
09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 107

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:10 PM Deadhead - (TOWN W APT)BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:26 PM 3724 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW (ADAMSVILLE SENIOR CENTER)
04:29 PM BAKERS FERRY RD NW & BURRE LN NW

04:31 PM BAKERS FERRY RD NW & WISTERIA LN NW

04:32 PM KENNER DR SW,30331 & STAMFORD RD SW,30331

04:34 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331

04:36 PM 112 HOWELL DR SW,30331

04:38 PM BROWNLEE PL SW,30331 & BROWNLEE RD SW,30331

05:02 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5004 BUS: 19-921
Run ID: YMS. 013
Run Description: TO YOUNG Ms
Stop Time Stop Location
08:29 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH
08:41 AM WELLS DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
08:42 AM LAURELWOOD DR SW & WILLIS MILL RD SW,
08:44 AM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & DELOWE PL SW,30311
08:45 AM ALISON CT SW & DELOWE DR SW@ MAJESTIC APT.
08:47 AM ALISON CT SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311
08:47 AM ALISON CT SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
08:49 AM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE
09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE
Run ID: YMS. 113
Run Description: FROM YOUNG M5
Stop Time Stop Location
04:10 PM Deadhead - BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW, 30311 & BEECHER RD SW, 303
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE
04:22 PM WELLS DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
04:23 PM LAURELWOOD DR SW & WILLIS MILL RD SW,
04:25 PM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
04:42 PM ALISON CT SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311
04:43 PM ALISON CT SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311
04:44 PM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & DELOWE PL SW,30311
04:44 PM ALISON CT SW & DELOWE DR SW@ MAJESTIC APT.
05:02 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: YMS. 009

Run Description: TO YOUNG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

08:26 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:50 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS APTS
09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 109

Run Description: FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:07 PM Deadhead - ADAMSVILLE PLACE PKY SW & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR D
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:19 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS APTS
04:45 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5007 BUS: 21-012
Run ID: YMS. 002
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:30 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:34 AM 4204 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

08:35 AM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331

08:36 AM DOLLAR MILL WAY SW, 30331 & UTOY CIR SW, 30331
08:37 AM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331

08:40 AM WAITS DR SW,30331 & DOSTER DR SW,30331

08:41 AM TARRAGON WAY SW,30331 & ALEX WAY SW,30331

08:42 AM BASIL WAY SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331

08:43 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & FENNEL WAY SW,30331
08:46 AM 244 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331

08:47 AM 4436 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

08:48 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331
08:49 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & LE CONTE HWY SW,30331
08:50 AM 4254 BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331

09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 102

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:08 PM Deadhead - FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:23 PM 4204 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

04:24 PM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331

04:24 PM DOLLAR MILL WAY SW, 30331 & UTOY CIR SW, 30331

04:25 PM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331

04:28 PM WAITS DR SW,30331 & DOSTER DR SW,30331

04:29 PM TARRAGON WAY SW,30331 & ALEX WAY SW,30331

04:30 PM BASIL WAY SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331

04:32 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & FENNEL WAY SW,30331
04:34 PM 244 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331

04:35 PM 4436 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

04:36 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331
04:37 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & LE CONTE HWY SW,30331
04:38 PM 4254 BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331

05:05 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5008 BUS: 2405
Run ID: YMS. 011
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:43 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:45 AM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311
08:48 AM 3160 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
08:49 AM HARLAN RD SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
08:50 AM HARLAN RD SW & FIELDING LN SW

08:51 AM FIELDING LN SW,30311 & SHELLY DR SW,30311
08:52 AM HALDANE DR SW & KEATS DR SW

09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 111

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:05 PM Deadhead - WHITWORTH DR SW & ADAMSVILLE DR SW

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:21 PM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311

04:22 PM 3160 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311

04:23 PM HARLAN RD SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311
04:24 PM HARLAN RD SW & FIELDING LN SW

04:25 PM FIELDING LN SW,30311 & SHELLY DR SW,30311

04:26 PM HALDANE DR SW & KEATS DR SW

04:39 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5009 BUS: 2419
Run ID: YMS. 001
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:25 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:33 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MANOR CT SW 30331

08:36 AM 3620 BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30331(VILLEAGES OF CASCADE)
08:40 AM HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311 & REDBUD LN SW,30311

08:48 AM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & MONTROSE AVE SW,30311

08:49 AM BOULEVARD GRANADA SW,30311 & FONTAINE AVE SW,30311
08:52 AM WILLIS MILL RD SW & MILL ACRES DR SW

08:53 AM WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 & POOLE RD SW,30311

09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 101

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:06 PM Deadhead - LAURELWOOD DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:20 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MANOR CT SW 30331

04:22 PM 3620 BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30331(VILLEAGES OF CASCADE)
04:26 PM HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311 & REDBUD LN SW,30311

04:34 PM WILLIS MILL RD SW & MILL ACRES DR SW

04:36 PM WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 & POOLE RD SW,30311

04:38 PM DELOWE DR SW,30311 & MONTROSE AVE SW,30311

04:39 PM BOULEVARD GRANADA SW,30311 & FONTAINE AVE SW,30311
05:10 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: YMS. 006

Run Description: TO YOUNG Ms

Stop Time Stop Location

08:45 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:54 AM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW @ TOWNHOUSE APTS
09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 106

Run Description: FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:07 PM Deadhead - HAMILTON E HOLMES DR SW,30311 & PEYTON RD SW,3031
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:19 PM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW @ TOWNHOUSE APTS
04:45 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



ROUTE ID: 5012

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

YMS. 012
TO YOUNG M5

BUS: 23-003

Stop Time Stop Location

08:34 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:48 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & BENT CREEK WAY SW

08:48 AM 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW @ APPLE TREE APTS

08:49 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & DELOWE DR SW (@ SHELL GAS STATION)
09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 112

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:04 PM Deadhead - DELOWE DR SW,30311 & DERBY DR SW,30311

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:24 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & BENT CREEK WAY SW

04:24 PM 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW @ APPLE TREE APTS

04:25 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & DELOWE DR SW (@ SHELL GAS STATION)
04:59 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5013 BUS: 1506
Run ID: YMS. 004
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:27 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:37 AM BEECHER RD SW,30311 & BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311
08:40 AM BEECHER CIR SW,30311 & FLEETWOOD CIR SW,30311
08:41 AM BEECHER RD SW,30311 & RECTOR DR SW,30311
08:42 AM FERRIS ST SW,30310 & WESTWOOD AVE SW,30310
08:44 AM SHIRLEY ST SW & WESTWOOD AVE SW

08:45 AM KENNOLIA DR SW,30310 & ROGERS AVE SW,30310
08:47 AM S GORDON ST SW,30310 & ALVARADO TER SW,30310
08:48 AM BEECHER CT SW, 30311 & BEECHER RD SW, 30310
08:49 AM BEECHER RD SW,30311 & SHIRLEY ST SW,30311
09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 104

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:10 PM Deadhead - LYNHURST DR SW & M L KING JR DR SW @ WAYFIELD
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:19 PM BEECHER RD SW,30311 & BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311
04:22 PM BEECHER CIR SW,30311 & FLEETWOOD CIR SW,30311
04:23 PM BEECHER RD SW,30311 & RECTOR DR SW,30311

04:25 PM FERRIS ST SW,30310 & WESTWOOD AVE SW,30310

04:26 PM SHIRLEY ST SW & WESTWOOD AVE SW

04:26 PM KENNOLIA DR SW,30310 & ROGERS AVE SW,30310

04:27 PM S GORDON ST SW,30310 & ALVARADO TER SW,30310
04:28 PM BEECHER CT SW, 30311 & BEECHER RD SW, 30310

04:28 PM BEECHER RD SW,30311 & SHIRLEY ST SW,30311

05:01 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

10



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5014 BUS: 23-011
Run ID: YMVS. 008
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:36 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:42 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
08:44 AM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331

08:45 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & LINE RD SW,30331

08:47 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & WILSON MILL RD SW,30331
08:48 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & WILLOW COVE WAY SW,30331
08:50 AM PALINVILLE DR NW & PALINVILLE TRL

08:52 AM PLAINVILLE CIR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331
08:53 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE PL SW,30331
09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 108

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:05 PM Deadhead - 4310 BAKERS FERRY RD SW

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:20 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
04:36 PM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331

04:37 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & LINE RD SW,30331

04:38 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & WILSON MILL RD SW,30331
04:38 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & WILLOW COVE WAY SW,30331
04:41 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE PL SW,30331
04:42 PM PLAINVILLE CIR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331
04:43 PM PALINVILLE DR NW & PALINVILLE TRL

04:58 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

11



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:5016 BUS:
Run ID: YMS. 010
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:19 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:34 AM 2053 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, ATLANTA, GA 30310
08:36 AM HENRY AARON AVE SW,30310 & LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310
08:38 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
08:40 AM AUTUMN LN SW,30310 & LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310

08:42 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & BARFIELD AVE SW,30310
08:43 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
08:44 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
08:45 AM GORDON PLAZA 34 PEYTON RD SW

08:46 AM KELSO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON RD SW,30311

08:49 AM CATIVO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
08:51 AM PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311 & HOPE CT SW,30311

08:53 AM 635 PEYTON RD SW,30311

08:54 AM 735 PEYTON RD SW,30311

08:55 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & FALCON DR SW,30311

09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 110

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:10 PM Deadhead - 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (SUNNYHILL CASCADE)
04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:18 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & FALCON DR SW,30311

04:19 PM 735 PEYTON RD SW,30311

04:20 PM 635 PEYTON RD SW,30311

04:21 PM PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311 & HOPE CT SW,30311

04:22 PM CATIVO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311
04:24 PM KELSO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON RD SW,30311

04:24 PM GORDON PLAZA 34 PEYTON RD SW

04:25 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311
04:26 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310
04:26 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & BARFIELD AVE SW,30310

04:27 PM AUTUMN LN SW,30310 & LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310

04:27 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
04:27 PM HENRY AARON AVE SW,30310 & LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310

Page

12



04:31 PM
04:57 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

2053 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, ATLANTA, GA 30310
NORTHWEST BASE

Page

13



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5017 BUS: 556
Run ID: YMS. 003
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:18 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:26 AM BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311 @ TOWN WEST APT
08:26 AM 308 SCOTT ST SW,30311

08:27 AM WILKINS LN SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311

08:29 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BROWNLEE RD SW,30331
08:29 AM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

08:29 AM 3438 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 @ CHURCH

08:34 AM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & RENFREW CT SW,30331
08:36 AM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & KENORA DR SW,30331
08:37 AM CORNELL BLVD SW,30331 & WHITWORTH DR SW,30331
08:39 AM WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 & ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331
08:41 AM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
08:42 AM CORNELL BLVD SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
08:45 AM 413 OAKSIDE DR SW,30331

08:47 AM OAKSIDE DR SW,30331 & STAMFORD RD SW,30331

08:49 AM WISTERIA LN SW,30331 & DOVER BLVD SW,30331

09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 103

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:08 PM Deadhead - 3870 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:19 PM BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311 @ TOWN WEST APT
04:20 PM 308 SCOTT ST SW,30311

04:20 PM WILKINS LN SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311

04:22 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BROWNLEE RD SW,30331
04:22 PM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331

04:22 PM 3438 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 @ CHURCH

04:28 PM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & RENFREW CT SW,30331
04:28 PM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & KENORA DR SW,30331
04:29 PM CORNELL BLVD SW,30331 & WHITWORTH DR SW,30331
04:29 PM WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 & ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331
04:30 PM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
04:31 PM CORNELL BLVD SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331

Page

14



04:32 PM
04:33 PM
04:34 PM
04:59 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

413 OAKSIDE DR SW, 30331

OAKSIDE DR SW,30331 & STAMFORD RD SW,30331
WISTERIA LN SW,30331 & DOVER BLVD SW,30331
NORTHWEST BASE

Page

15



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 5018 BUS: 24-010
Run ID: YMS. 005
TO YOUNG Ms

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

08:28 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: MAYS HIGH

08:43 AM 1981 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

08:45 AM WILSON AVE NW,30310 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310
08:45 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
08:45 AM 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

08:46 AM 35 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311

08:48 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & WESTLAND BLVD NW,30311

08:48 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311

08:51 AM (ENCLAVE AT WEBSTER PARK)134 PEYTON PL SW,30311

08:52 AM PEYTON RD SW & PEYTON PL SW

09:00 AM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

09:27 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: YMS. 105

Run Description:

FROM YOUNG M5

Stop Time Stop Location

04:07 PM Deadhead - BEECHER CIR SW & BEECHER RD SW

04:15 PM SCHOOL: YOUNG MIDDLE

04:21 PM (ENCLAVE AT WEBSTER PARK)134 PEYTON PL SW,30311

04:22 PM PEYTON RD SW & PEYTON PL SW

04:38 PM 35 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311

04:40 PM BURTON RD NW,30311 & WESTLAND BLVD NW,30311

04:40 PM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311

04:45 PM 1981 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

04:46 PM WILSON AVE NW,30310 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310
04:46 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310
04:46 PM 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

05:12 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page

16



